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Tuesday 23 February
2pm - 3.30pm

De-regulation of migration agent lawyers: Opportunities for
humanitarian migration law practice

Tuesday 30 March
5.30pm -7pm

Best practice for RAILS Evening Advisors
(in person workshop at Kurilpa Hall, West End)

Tuesday 27 April
5.30pm-7.30pm

Safe Haven Enterprise Visas - options and best practice

Tuesday 25 May
5.30pm-7pm

Family Violence and migration law

CPD Compulsories Day
Friday 25 June
12.30 pm-1.30 pm

Assessing your digital capacity and innovation profile
(Business Practice Management)

2.pm-3pm

Ethics fundamentals.
(Ethics)

3.30 pm-4.30pm

Assisting and advocating for clients with impaired capacity
(Professional Skills)

Tuesday 27 July Presenting good submissions to the AAT
5.30pm-7pm
Tuesday 31 Aug Cancellation of visas

5.30pm-7.30pm

Tuesday 28 Sept
5.30pm-7.30pm

Judicial Review

Tuesday 26 Oct
5.30pm-7pm

Onshore Refugees — Permanent Protection

Tuesday 30 Nov
5.30pm-7pm

Humanitarian visas

CPD POINTS: Queensland solicitors get 1 point for each CPD hour and half points per half hour.

Other states check your law society rules. For migration agents, workshops (maximum 30
participants) give 1 MARA Category A point per hour but if numbers are over 30 they turn to
seminars with 1 Category B point per 1.5 hours. Contact education(@rails.org.au if questions.

TO REGISTER: _Link here. Please register early.

VENUE: BY WEBINAR, All sessions by webinar unless noted otherwise

COST: $65 (GST inc) per session. FREE for RAILS volunteers, Community Legal Centre and

partner agency workers
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